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Las Palmas a 17/05/2024 - 21:48:57

SEGUNDA FASE BENJAMIN B-G7

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

At. Huracan B 15
Union Viera B 14
@ San Mateo 16
l@ Tamaraceite B 14
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36 31 1.286
43 43 1.200
30 0.933
31 0.800
21 0.071
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO

JORNADA 1
02-02-2024  18:45:00 Corazon M2 C 5 3 Tamaraceite B Coegio Claret
03-02-2024  09:00:00 Barrio Atl. B 0 2 Lomo Blanco B P. Atlantico
03-02-2024  10:00:00 San Mateo 0 4 Union Viera B San Mateo
03-02-2024  10:30:00 Carnevali 0 5 At. Huracan B Mayordomia 2
04-02-2024  09:00:00 San Lazaro 3 4 Victoria B Lépez Socas
JORNADA 2
09-02-2024 17:00:00 Tamaraceite B 6 1 San Mateo Juan Guedes
10-02-2024  10:30:00 Lomo BlancoB 1 0 Corazén M2 C Ruano Tejera
10-02-2024 13:00:00 At. Huracan B 3 2 San Lazaro Pepe Goncalvez
10-02-2024  13:00:00 Union VieraB 1 2 Carnevali Alfonso Silva
11-02-2024 09:00:00 Victoria B 3 2 Barrio Atl. B Puerto Pi
JORNADA 3
17-02-2024 09:00:00 Coraz6bn M2 C 4 2 Victoria B Coegio Claret
17-02-2024  09:00:00 At. Huracan B 1 1 Unién Viera B Pepe Gongalvez
17-02-2024  09:00:00 San Lazaro 8 1 Barrio Atl. B Lépez Socas
17-02-2024  10:00:00 San Mateo 1 1 Lomo Blanco B San Mateo
17-02-2024 10:30:00 Carnevali 6 7 Tamaraceite B Mayordomia 2

JORNADA 4
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23-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
25-02-2024

02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
10-03-2024
10-03-2024

15-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
19-03-2024
17-03-2024

23-03-2024
23-03-2024
22-03-2024
24-03-2024
24-03-2024

05-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
14-04-2024

19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
16:30:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
18:30:00
10:30:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
18:00:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
18:00:00
09:00:00

Tamaraceite B 1 3 At. Huracan B
Barrio Atl. B 4 4 Corazén M@ C
Unién VieraB 3 1 San Lazaro
Lomo BlancoB 1 2 Carnevali
VictoriaB 1 2 San Mateo

JORNADA 5

San Lazaro 4 0 Corazon M2 C
San Mateo 3 0 Barrio Atl. B
Carnevali 4 4 Victoria B
At. Huracan B 3 1 Lomo Blanco B
Union VieraB 1 2 Tamaraceite B

JORNADA 6

Tamaraceite B 2 2 San Lazaro
Corazbn M2 C 5 3 San Mateo
Lomo BlancoB 0 4 Unién Viera B
Barrio Atl. B 1 6 Carnevali
VictoriaB 1 4 At. Huracan B

JORNADA 7

Tamaraceite B 5 2 Lomo Blanco B
San Lazaro 3 4 San Mateo
Carnevali 4 2 Corazon M2 C
At. Huracan B 6 2 Barrio Atl. B
Uniéon VieraB 2 1 Victoria B

JORNADA 8

Corazbn M2 C 1 3 At. Huracan B
San Mateo 1 6 Carnevali
Barrio Atl. B 3 5 Uni6n Viera B
Victoria B 0 1 Tamaraceite B
San Lazaro 1 0 Lomo Blanco B

JORNADA 9

Tamaraceite B 10 3 Barrio Atl. B
Unién VieraB 3 1 Corazéon M2 C
Carnevali 2 3 San Lazaro
Lomo Blanco B 3 3 Victoria B
At. Huracan B 2 3 San Mateo

JORNADA 10

Tamaraceite B 4 3 Corazén M2 C
Uniéon VieraB 1 3 San Mateo
Lomo Blanco B 6 2 Barrio Atl. B
At. Huracan B 6 0 Carnevali
VictoriaB 1 1 San Lazaro

Juan Guedes
P. Atlantico
Alfonso Silva
Ruano Tejera
Puerto Pi

Lépez Socas
San Mateo
Mayordomia 2
Pepe Gongalvez
Alfonso Silva

Juan Guedes
Coegio Claret
Ruano Tejera
P. Atlantico
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 2
Pepe Gongalvez
Alfonso Silva

Coegio Claret
San Mateo

P. Atlantico
Puerto Pi
Lépez Socas

Juan Guedes
Alfonso Silva
Mayordomia 2
Ruano Tejera
Pepe Gongalvez

Juan Guedes
Alfonso Silva
Ruano Tejera
Pepe Gongalvez
Puerto Pi
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20-04-2024  09:00:00
20-04-2024 09:00:00
20-04-2024 09:30:00
20-04-2024 10:30:00
24-04-2024 17:15:00
26-04-2024 19:00:00
27-04-2024  09:00:00
27-04-2024 09:00:00
23-04-2024 16:30:00
28-04-2024  09:00:00
04-05-2024  09:00:00
04-05-2024 09:00:00
04-05-2024 10:30:00
04-05-2024 12:00:00
04-05-2024 14:00:00
10-05-2024  19:00:00
11-05-2024 09:00:00
11-05-2024 09:00:00
11-05-2024 10:30:00
12-05-2024 12:00:00
16-05-2024  17:45:00
18-05-2024  10:30:00
18-05-2024  10:30:00
18-05-2024  12:00:00
16-05-2024 17:30:00
25-05-2024  09:00:00
25-05-2024 09:00:00
25-05-2024 10:00:00
25-05-2024 10:30:00
26-05-2024 10:30:00
31-05-2024 19:00:00
01-06-2024 10:30:00
01-06-2024 10:30:00
01-06-2024 10:30:00
02-06-2024 11:00:00

JORNADA 11

Corazbn M@ C
Barrio Atl. B
San Mateo
Carnevali
San Lazaro

5 5 Lomo Blanco B

4 Victoria B
3 Tamaraceite B
4 Unién Viera B

2 4 At. Huracan B

JORNADA 12

Tamaraceite B 6 6 Carnevali
Barrio Atl. B 1 4 San Lazaro
Uniéon VieraB 2 3 At. Huracan B

Lomo Blanco B 2 2 San Mateo
VictoriaB 1 5 Corazén M2 C

JORNADA 13

San Lazaro 0 4 Uni6n Viera B
At. Huracan B 12 2 Tamaraceite B
San Mateo 3 1 Victoria B
Carnevali 4 1 Lomo Blanco B
Corazbn M2 C 4 0 Barrio Atl. B

JORNADA 14

Tamaraceite B 3 6 Union Viera B
Barrio Atl. B 0 3 San Mateo
Corazbn M2 C 2 2 San Lazaro
Lomo Blanco B 3 9 At. Huracan B
VictoriaB 5 7 Carnevali

JORNADA 15

San Mateo 4 2 Corazén M2 C

Union Viera B
Carnevali
San Lazaro

Lomo Blanco B
Barrio Atl. B
Tamaraceite B

At. Huracan B 8 0 Victoria B

JORNADA 16
Barrio Atl. B At. Huracan B
Corazbn M@ C Carnevali
San Mateo San Lazaro
Lomo Blanco B Tamaraceite B
Victoria B Unién Viera B
JORNADA 17
Tamaraceite B Victoria B
Unién Viera B Barrio Atl. B
Lomo Blanco B San Lazaro
Carnevali San Mateo

At. Huracan B

Corazén M2 C

Coegio Claret
P. Atlantico
San Mateo
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas

Juan Guedes
P. Atlantico
Alfonso Silva
Ruano Tejera
Puerto Pi

Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez
San Mateo
Mayordomia 2
Coegio Claret

Juan Guedes
P. Atlantico
Coegio Claret
Ruano Tejera
Puerto Pi

San Mateo
Alfonso Silva
Mayordomia 2
Lopez Socas
Pepe Gongalvez

P. Atlantico
Coegio Claret
San Mateo
Ruano Tejera
Puerto Pi

Juan Guedes
Alfonso Silva
Ruano Tejera
Mayordomia 2
Pepe Gongalvez
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08-06-2024  09:00:00 San Lazaro Carnevali Lépez Socas
08-06-2024 09:00:00 Barrio Atl. B Tamaraceite B P. Atlantico
08-06-2024 09:00:00 San Mateo At. Huracan B San Mateo
08-06-2024  09:00:00 Corazon M2 C Union Viera B Coegio Claret
09-06-2024 10:30:00 Victoria B Lomo Blanco B Puerto Pi
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